


LOCAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON ALL PACKAGES.
FREE TO AIR:  265 - STN TV  I 266 - KASS TV     I 269 - Inooro TV  I 270 - KBCTV  I 271 - NTV  I 272 - KTN  I 

I
273 - Citizen TV  I 274 - KTN News

 I 275 - K24  I 276 - Kameme TV  I 286 - NBS  I 290 - TBC1  292 - Safari TV

 

 295 - TVE Tanzania  I  I 299 - Rwanda TV    I 376 - Y254  I 

 

 268 - TV47

RELIGION: 341 - FAITH  I   343 - TBN  I 347 - ISLAM CHANNEL

102
115
130
122
128
120
117
121
135
166

M-Net East HD
Me
MTV
Comedy Central
WWE Channel HD
BBC Brit
Universal TV
Discovery Channel HD
Discovery TLC HD
Zee World HD

Stay Ultra 84 Ksh 2,875+With
over 

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT 271

272
273
274
275
266
269
270

NTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24
KASS TV
Inooro TV
KBCTV

LOCAL CHANNELS SPORTS
221
222
225
223
224
226
227
228
229
220
230
231
232
233
234
235
241
242
218
219

SS Grandstand Africa HD 
SS football Plus Africa HD
SS Football Africa 
SS Premier League Africa HD
SS LaLiga Africa HD
SS Variety 1 Africa HD 
SS Variety 2 Africa HD
SS Variety 3 Africa HD
SS Variety 4 Africa HD
SS Blitz Africa HD
SS Action Africa HD
SS Rugby Africa
SS Cricket Africa
SS Golf Africa
SS Tennis Africa HD
SS Motorsport Africa HD
SS Maximo 1 HD
SS Maximo 2 HD
ESPN
ESPN 2 HD

401
409
410
404
400
406
417
405

CNN International HD
CGTN News
CNBC Africa
SABC News
BBC World News
Al Jazeera
Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS & COMMERCE

160
158
163
161
103

Maisha Magic Bongo HD
Maisha Magic East
Maisha Magic Plus HD
Pearl Magic
1Magic East HD

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT 324

327
325
326

HIP TV
Sound City

AfroMusic Channel

MUSIC

104
104
104
104
168
112
152

M-Net Movies 1 East HD
M-Net Movies 2 HD
M-Net Movies 3 HD
M-Net Movies 4 HD
ROK
Studio Universal HD
Africa Magic Epic HD

MOVIES

182
185
186
171
175
124
190

Nat Geo Wild
Curiosity Stream
History Channel
Discovery ID HD
Food Network
E! Entertainment
Spice TV

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY

305
308
307
309
310

Nickelodeon
NickTOONS
NickJr
Disney Junior
Jim Jam

CHILDREN

Stay Essential Ksh 2,15060+With
over 

115
128
117
121
166

Me
WWE Channel HD
Universal TV
Discovery Channel HD
Zee World HD

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT 271

272
273
274
275
266
269
270

NTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24
KASS TV
Inooro TV
KBCTV

LOCAL CHANNELS

SPORTS
225
223
224
226
227
228
229
220
230
218

SS Football Africa 
SS Premier League Africa HD
SS LaLiga Africa HD
SS Variety 1 Africa HD 
SS Variety 2 Africa HD
SS Variety 3 Africa HD
SS Variety 4 Africa HD
SS Blitz Africa HD
SS Action Africa HD
ESPN

400
406
417
405

BBC World News
Al Jazeera
Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS & COMMERCE

160
158
163
161
151
154

Maisha Magic Bongo HD
Maisha Magic East
Maisha Magic Plus HD
Pearl Magic
Africa Magic Showcase
Africa Magic Family

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT

324
327
325
326

HIP TV
Sound City

AfroMusic Channel

MUSIC

104
104
168
112
152

M-Net Movies 3 HD
M-Net Movies 4 HD
ROK
Studio Universal HD
Africa Magic Epic HD

MOVIES

182
185
124
190

Nat Geo Wild
Curiosity Stream
E! Entertainment
Spice TV

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY

308
307
310

NickTOONS
NickJr
Jim Jam

CHILDREN

Stay Basic Ksh 1,35039+With
over 

166 Zee World HD

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT 271

272
273
274
275
266
269
270
286
276
265
299

NTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24
KASS TV
Inooro TV
KBCTV
NBS
Kameme TV
STN
Rwanda TV  

LOCAL CHANNELS SPORTS
225
227
228
229
220

SS Football Africa 
SS Variety 2 Africa HD
SS Variety 3 Africa HD
SS Variety 4 Africa HD
SS Blitz Africa HD

417
405

Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS & COMMERCE

160
158

Maisha Magic Bongo HD
Maisha Magic East

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT

327
325

Sound City

MUSIC 104
152

M-Net Movies 4 HD
Africa Magic Epic HD

MOVIES182
124

Nat Geo Wild
E! Entertainment

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY

310 Jim Jam

CHILDREN

Call 0711066550 or Email: KenyaDStvbusiness@ke.multichoice to sign up or reconnect

451
447
480
448
409
481
415
483
484
413
485
457
482
452

B4U Movies
CCTV 4
CCTV Entertainment
CGTN Documentaries
CGTN News
China Movie Channel
CNC World
Hunan TV
Jiantsu Television
NDTV 24x7
Phoenix News
SET Max
Shanghai Dragon TV
Zee TV

ASIAN ADD-ON
729
721
724
736
726
745
744
727
324

A+
Canal+ Cinema Center
Canal+ Sports 3
France24
InfoSport+
Piwi+
Teletoon+
TF1
TV Monde Afrique

FRENCH ADD-ON

446
438
445
673
736

Deutsche Welle (German)
Euronews French
EuroNews German
EuroNews Portuguese
France24 (French)

EUROPEAN ADD-ON

430
524
525
324
515

RAI International (Italian)
RTPa (Portuguese)
RTPi (Portuguese)
TV Monde Afrique (French)
TV Record (Portuguese)

Bouquet Add On Channels at Ksh 420 
per category per room 


